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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 29 Masc., 200m Estilos Abs.
21/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

Abs.

640,00 GOÑI SAIZAR, Enaitz 04 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:07.19 27.47 32.78 37.46 29.48
539,00 SAN NICOLAS PIPAON, Iker 01 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:14.67 27.18 35.32 39.52 32.65
518,00 GOICOLEA URQUIJO, Alejandro 04 Galdakao I.T. 2:16.46 28.43 35.37 41.47 31.19
513,00 BARAIAZARRA GUISASOLA, Ray 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:16.90 29.79 37.62 37.92 31.57
501,00 FERNANDEZ ZULOAGA, Jon 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 2:17.99 30.02 34.61 41.23 32.13
485,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aitor 08 Club Natacion Mungia 2:19.51 29.03 35.71 41.85 32.92
485,00 CABEZON ESPADA, Aritz 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 2:19.53 28.65 36.47 40.55 33.86
469,00 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aratz 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:21.08 29.15 37.64 43.72 30.57
425,00 SILVA RABINES, Markel 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:25.72 32.45 37.37 42.96 32.94
417,00 IJALBA PEREZ, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 2:26.67 28.96 37.14 45.12 35.45
417,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:26.72 32.85 39.67 40.91 33.29
415,00 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:26.89 29.81 38.43 46.50 32.15
385,00 GOIRI GUEZURAGA, Ion 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 2:30.69 31.05 37.98 45.83 35.83
364,00 VADILLO LOPEZ, Markel 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:33.50 32.33 38.66 47.07 35.44
337,00 TORRONTEGI ANDUIZA, Lander 11 Kikunbera I.T. 2:37.46 32.15 41.67 47.37 36.27

- LOZANO FLORENCIO, Hugo 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:40.33 35.46 40.08 49.12 35.67
315,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Club Natacion Mungia 2:41.06 33.07 38.65 50.79 38.55
310,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:41.89 32.85 42.54 47.77 38.73
305,00 HUESO IÑIGUEZ, Joel 11 D.N. Portugalete 2:42.81 35.81 41.80 47.90 37.30
280,00 UNZURRUNZAGA GUARDIA, Jurgi 10 C.N. Sestao 2:47.56 35.01 43.39 50.24 38.92
265,00 TORRES GARCIA, Alain 11 Club Natacion Mungia 2:50.64 36.32 44.47 51.15 38.70

- ARANAZ IZAGUIRRE, Amets 12 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 2:53.06 37.69 44.57 49.05 41.75
233,00 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, Sendoa 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:58.15 38.09 46.77 55.21 38.08

- SANTOS GARCIA, Unax 11 Ganguren 2:39.03 34.17 39.54 48.95 36.37
- RUIZ MERA, Aimar 10 Ganguren 2:40.86 34.01 39.94 50.17 36.74
- DOBARAN HUEDA, Ugaitz 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:52.33 38.48 45.97 49.98 37.90
- IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi
- ALVAREZ MORENO, Markel 11 Ganguren

16 - 18 años

501,00 FERNANDEZ ZULOAGA, Jon 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 2:17.99 30.02 34.61 41.23 32.13
485,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aitor 08 Club Natacion Mungia 2:19.51 29.03 35.71 41.85 32.92
385,00 GOIRI GUEZURAGA, Ion 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 2:30.69 31.05 37.98 45.83 35.83
310,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:41.89 32.85 42.54 47.77 38.73

- IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi

15 años

513,00 BARAIAZARRA GUISASOLA, Ray 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:16.90 29.79 37.62 37.92 31.57
469,00 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aratz 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:21.08 29.15 37.64 43.72 30.57
417,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:26.72 32.85 39.67 40.91 33.29
415,00 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.2:26.89 29.81 38.43 46.50 32.15
364,00 VADILLO LOPEZ, Markel 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:33.50 32.33 38.66 47.07 35.44
280,00 UNZURRUNZAGA GUARDIA, Jurgi 10 C.N. Sestao 2:47.56 35.01 43.39 50.24 38.92

- RUIZ MERA, Aimar 10 Ganguren 2:40.86 34.01 39.94 50.17 36.74

14 años

425,00 SILVA RABINES, Markel 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:25.72 32.45 37.37 42.96 32.94
337,00 TORRONTEGI ANDUIZA, Lander 11 Kikunbera I.T. 2:37.46 32.15 41.67 47.37 36.27
315,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Club Natacion Mungia 2:41.06 33.07 38.65 50.79 38.55
305,00 HUESO IÑIGUEZ, Joel 11 D.N. Portugalete 2:42.81 35.81 41.80 47.90 37.30
265,00 TORRES GARCIA, Alain 11 Club Natacion Mungia 2:50.64 36.32 44.47 51.15 38.70
233,00 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, Sendoa 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:58.15 38.09 46.77 55.21 38.08

- SANTOS GARCIA, Unax 11 Ganguren 2:39.03 34.17 39.54 48.95 36.37
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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 29, Masc., 200m Estilos, 14 años

AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

- ALVAREZ MORENO, Markel 11 Ganguren


